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	Jim Breitzman  (A-34-XXXX) [JB8]
jgbreitz@wisc.edu    ($25,000)
Kegonsa Research Campus - Stoughton
Purchasing Agent  877-2253/Fax=877-2201
3725 Schneider Dr, Stoughton, WI  53589
Supervisor: 
Director/Dean: Bob Paulos
	Vacant (A-48-3200)
Geology & Geophysics  2-9267/Fax=2-0693
Rm 139 Lewis G Weeks Geol Sci  
1215 West Dayton Street   53706-1613
Supervisor: Michelle Szabo
Director/Dean:  Mehdi Rezai

	Vacant  (A-87-XXXX)
School of Vet Medicine (including AHAB’s)
2-5647/Fax=5-6748
Rm 2153, 2015 Linden Dr W  576-1102
Supervisor: Sue Dahmen
Director/Dean:  Edward Rodriguez
	Aimee Lefkow  (A-48-67XX) [ANL]
lefkow@hep.wisc.edu   ($25,000)
Physics Department 3-2267 /Fax=3-0800
4281 Chamberlin Hall 
1150 University Avenue  53706-1390 
Supervisor: Albrecht Karle (Chair)
Director/Dean:  Mehdi Rezai

	Travis Houg (A-02-7700/A-06-XXXX) [UVJ]
travis.houg@wisc.edu        ($25,000)
DOIT Purchasing      
262-1910/Fax=5-3025
115 N Orchard St, Madison, WI 53715
Supervisor: Vacant
Director/Dean:  Andy Taylor
	Patrice Laszewski (A-34-8800) [PL4]
laszewski@primate.wisc.edu   ($25,000)
Primate Research Center 3-3501 /Fax=3-4031
1220 Capitol Ct 
Madison WI 53715
Supervisor: Deb Jermu 
Director/Dean: Jon Levine (Jim Butts)

	Marcel DuBois (A-42-0100)  [X9M]
mcd@athletics.wisc.edu     ($50,000)
Athletics  2-0354/Fax=2-5754
1440 Monroe Street 
Supervisor: Mario Morris
Director/Dean: Same
	Donald Schwoerer  (A-71-XXXX) [SWR]
donald.schwoerer@wisc.edu   ($50,000)
FP&M       
890-1150/Fax=5-8721
1217 University Ave    53706
Supervisor: Sally Hansen
Director/Dean:  

	Mark A. Conklin  (A-52-XXXX) [MAC]  
mark.conklin@slh.wisc.edu    ($25,000)
State Lab of Hygiene     
224-3902/Fax=224-3903
2810 Walton Commons W, Suite 20, Rm 24
53718
Supervisor: Marie Ruetten 
Director/Dean: Peter Shult (Interim Director)
	Vacant (A-34-9100) 
Space Science     2-5640 /Fax=3-6780
Rm 343 Meteorology & Space Science
1225 W Dayton Street     53706-1695
Supervisor: Jennifer Hackel
Director/Dean:  Same

	Philip E. Dunigan  (A-07-8000) [PED]
philip.dunigan@wisc.edu    ($25,000)
Ag Research Stations  
846-3750/Fax=846-3755
N695 Hopkins Road, Arlington  WI 53911
Supervisor: Dwigt Mueller
Director/Dean:  Same
	Rick Williams  (A-48-1100) [R6W]
rickw@astro.wisc.edu     ($25,000)
Astronomy Department 2-6155/Fax=3-6386
2550 Sterling Hall
475 N Charter St    53706
Supervisor: Sebastian Heinz (Chair)
Director/Dean:  Mehdi Rezai




	SPECIALS

	Jacquelyn Crinion 
Head Serials and Acquisitions Dept
jacquelyn.crinion@wisc.edu
Memorial Library  2-3475/Fax=5-2754
Rm 312E, 728 State Street  53706-1494
Supervisor: Lee Konrad
Director/Dean:  Edward Van Gemert
	Sue Duhr  (A-04-2500)
sue.duhr@wisc.edu 
Dean of Students    3-5700/Fax=5-5646
Room 75 Bascom Hall  53706
Supervisor: Lori Berquam
Director/Dean:Same

	Sue Domini     (A-96-9000)
skdomini@wisc.edu
507 Memorial Union    2-4944/Fax=2-5487
800 Langdon Street     53706-1495
Supervisor: Rita Hargot
Director/Dean:  Jane Oberdorf
	Vacant  (A-34-9700)
  3-1128/Fax=3-1132
UW Press
1930 Monroe Street, Madison WI 53711-2059
Supervisor: Ryan Pingel
Director/Dean:Same
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